AXRFI\—Y SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
‘ MZE (F—No.& A%

AL

‘ MZ (F—No.& A%

N—Y%

AXRF/\—Y SPARE PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

TACVE ]
Part Names
JAVEMLIBY REY b

‘ M2 (F—No.& A%

Quantity

Part Names Quantity Part Names Quantity
BS16 | Gt mm Bai Beang | © X2 650 20,0 IF124 | 3 aoension Holder |2 @ @ x1 550 | 200
o | S ® 8 e sso| | [P | Bt 6 <2 seon [
Bs79 |24 27T X3 280 IF127 ’B‘u;;;r_ @ x1 300
BS107| povercrar” @ x6 550 A x1 700
BSW41 étZeT g&éﬁé]zhfnél @ x4 800 IF131 geﬁe?[;fzezt; rI-jlo:ljsi}r;g x1 500
BSW63 8_'%,;“9'(7;%';6) ® x 10 300 Fia2 | gL hLty b x1 @x2 650
O Do For e | @ X1 @ x2 1000 IF135 | Aonaner Box s G s 00
BSW77 Zdj/u;t' éohajrJ 7T x2 x12 500 gggmm%—g&vz x2
BSW8| Ghook Boots x4 600 S0mm orow . X2
FM29 éﬁjfpﬁ g x 10 150 gigm ¥E gg;ew x7
Fe |22 NI b 6 x 1 800 F136 | 3274 —F @ x 1 550
IF7 | Enacklo Aem Oollar | @ x4 800 IF137 | B e (1250 |@x1 @x2 1800
IF11 gcllia Ezjar_d " @ @ x 1 800 II:-1137 Eﬁjlizzri:lk;réiion Rubber x4 200
IF21 | ive Bovel Gaar (191 | ® X 1 1200 F138 | Bty b 8 | @ X1 viacking Seat X 1| 3000
27 | Uiago sar " ”“‘ 1000 "KE" | T P | X2 200
@ . ® @x2 \F1a1 | A= (MP-7.5) MP-7SAFH—IL | o0
@ x Decal Set (MP-7.5) for MP-7.5 Decal
F35 | Soemmo b~ |® 0 x2 450 IF142 | ool Wrench (17mm) | Wireel Yirench 17mm X 1| 500
IFag |2oxtammax 2 |@x2 180 IFW2 é‘p’:g;ffr{gﬁ(;g” YF l@x2 @x4 600
IF5 | Eammeal " |®x2 300 IFW7 | i Sty Cotlar~ |dns SimcirenX4| 900
IF55 | Zammeal " |@x2 300 IFW13| i ereal Gonter onatt | 0 1600
IF56 | 7 gmm Fianoed Bail | ®x2 400 FBL” | ot 10) B ¥ Mesam| ® 2 900
IF101 | Biarontar Shaf S @ x2 750 FEC® | Sorin 190) B ¥ Mech] © X2 900
IF102 | it omial Bevel Sot | @X2 @@x4 | 400 IFWB | 5 e it Long O oo | 26 X4 400
IF103 g_:ffjeer; Case @ @® x1 500 IFW45 aﬁcé:za{:lgérﬁ;rjsﬁmgft x1 1800
IF104 geﬁtgrsgf—‘ejre:;tgljstl;aﬂ @x2 800 IFW46 gg%l?tcjh:g;\ll)(lq (311%1—) @ x1 2200
IF105 | Sour Gear 46T) | @1 1900 IFWS3 | 350 Gt Spting (1.00)| B X3 400
IF106 | Samm Sevel Gear (43T) | 2 2500 IFWS4| 52 Fi (o 50 | © 350
IF107 ér(gﬁwé?\/l%:nﬁég:;gr_ @x 2))((11%%75592; g:p}gcsea x4 600 IFW101 ggei;igl ‘(/I;/in)v(%a_ssis & x 1 8500
IF110 | 5 &xtvemm Pin x4 200 IFWi02| §FCCit Engine ploumt | @ X2 3500
IF111 gléptnﬁi?n Igﬁa‘l;jt SI‘:et BDBx2 @@®®@x4)| 1500 IFW104 Izr?)ztl\sﬁgblﬁ?zg?;"tz 7F " 421 @® x 1 1000
F112 | Birens ot T |@@x1 @x2 | 600 o Bl Soton X2
IF114 IIRJe:rI Itlzb:%\;rlr{e?r? ® x 1 x2 450 22 G%(n?r;n lg:l:jl;;d%cf;w 4
IF117 | Aoer abiiaer Set | k2, &x 4 80x1 | 1000 S Ser Sorem X2
3x3mm Set Screw , 3edmm Se Screw 3x4mmt v FEXR 5
o L £
gﬂgmm’g,ﬁd@;gwx x2 3x10mm Set Screw X 2
26x5mmySER 705 pABES(HF~\-omn
2.6x5mm F/H Screw Front Stabilizer Bar 2mm
IF118 Igégrl}}grgui écrdt'Sét " & x 1 x2 500 lzr?);tlétgb?l;g? I3_a/r\;233rm x1
St 7 i el LN
Jxaommy ZER X1 IFW1068 Me;m ‘;jBl;ufe)j) Y @ x 4 550
IF121 V*Vgg‘ggy”— @)@ @x1 @x2| 500 IFW1078 V-'\;;L;),:Jg ?Bfuz)} P B x4 s shclr:eﬁX 4] 1100
IF122 E)\_/}::rl- éuzp;nj;ion Arm @ iﬂfmﬁ }Sgttsxcrﬁ x4 950 IFW110 glz%jlzil;w?g; )(|23(43rfr‘1rpnn)1) ® x 1 1500
34

IFW112| Eront Torque Rod Set 6 x2 @ x1 700
3x10mm#y S EX X1
3x10mm Flat Head Screw X
3x8mm¥ vy TEZ 1
3x8mm Cap Screw X

AR AARR b 3x6mm/A{ ¥ RER

IFW113 Special Radio Post B x4 3x6mm Bind Screw 4| 600
xiomm#SER
3x10mm Flat Head Screw

FUR—EZ kU1.4mm x2°%
IFW1151 Gock Piston 1.4mm x2 Hole @ x2 250
IFW116 | \—F4 v8—2F—(F) 70-758
BL | Hard Shock Stay (F) 70-758 | @ X 1 2300
LSD¥¥t v @ @ M x2

IFW117| T6D Gear Set D @ x 4 7500

el B L o | 0 8 88 B o
@3 @ @ @ x 1
@ @ x 4
4xdmmt v FER 1
4x4mm Set Screw X
3x10mm TPH S ER
3ct0mm Sell-Tapping Fat Head Serew X

LSD7 vty —(Ev4-) X2

IFW119] tcp Assembly (Center) % % % : 2@ 9500
@ @ x 4
4xdammt v FER 1
4x4mm Set Screw X
3x12mm TPH S ER x4
3ct2mm Sell-Tapping Fat Head Serew X

IFW121 | N— R U= F— (1) %)

BL | Hard Shock Stay (Rear) B x 1 2700
SPIL—X%T4RY
IFW122| 5p Brake Disk @) x 1 1800
N=FF7yR=ay R (7R )
IFW123| Hard Upper Rod (Front) | @) X 2 1000
N=FT7yn=0y k(1))
IFW124| Hard Upper Rod (Rear) Bx2 1200
IFW126| RF 71UV T TL— b
BL | Steering Plate ® x 1 1800
70V RATHRTL—P(HVAG)
IFW127 Front Lower Suspention Plate (gun metallic) @ x1 2000
78y FRTHRARLE-A(LY F)
IFW128 Front Lower Suspention Holder A (Red) @ x 1 2000
SPY ¥R TL— 20 (I—=ILF)

IFW131 | 5p Rear Suspension Plate 20 (Gold) B x1 1500

6.8mmN— R ERY hR—)L

IFW134| § 8mm Hard Pivot Ball | 80 X3 450

TJL—FHhnN—

IFW135| Brake Cover & x 1 600

3PCTINZEIZvFYa—

IFW136 | 3pC Aluminum Clutch Shoe x3 1500

PA=A A TAC Y EVN

IFWI37| Eront Upper Arm x2 500

7OV INTF YT (22°)

IFW139| Eront Hub Carrier (220) ® ®x1 1200
3x22mm¥ v v FER w
3x22mm Cap Screw

IFW1do | TM>ii=tsbsmyx7h 70v b @) 2600

Oil Shock Set (3.5mm Shaft For Front) X2 x4

IFW140| & > /S—4—X (47)

-01 | Shock Case (47) X2 2000

IFW140 | 4 2/8—%+ 7 b (3.5x63mm) 26mm7y4~/48sF b

-02 | Shock Shaft (3.5x53mm) @ x2 2.6mm Washer/NonnNutX2 800

IFW140| &2 /8—F v v 7

-03 | Shock Cap x1 x4 1600
IFW140| #4775 L

-04 | Pressure Rubber x10 800
IFW140| QU > F v +

05 O-girgj%et 7 @@ Bx2 @ Wx4| 800

IFW140| O1) > % (1.9x3.4mm)

-06 | O-ring (1.9x3.4mm) @ x 10 600

IFW140| 7S5 /8—Y+tw b+

-07 | Plastic Parts Set x4 800

[EW141 | TAVE = Bsme a7t 1oR) YD) 2600

Oil Shock Set (3.5mm Shaft For Rear) X2 x4

IFW141| & > /S—4— X (55)

-01 | Shock Case (55) @ x2 2000

IFW141 | & >8—=3 % 7 k (3.5x61mm) 26004+ 0T b

-02 | Shock Shaft (3.5x61mm) @D X2y aster Nonhu'?| 800

) |y
‘* ﬁ'ﬁ‘wﬂ

200
(=@

IN—V %
Part Names

ME (F—No.& A%
Quantity

) |y
‘* ﬁ'ﬁ‘wﬂ

W12 G o | @ x2 3200 | 200
58mmAR—LT Y K (=)
LA43 | 5'8mm Ball End @ x 12 300
miws | Sh5 2 KEY F @x2 @x1 900
W41y I Tapered washer | & X 10 450
Wtz | e s | @10 450
Wo146 | ST 2 Hon Washer | @ X 10 500
IR ARETY
Wo151 Bi:kggétcl;;p/gr_(ggmr)n) @x10 650
wozo1 | SEMMAT A= 1 10 700
wozo2 | SEMMAZ A= g 10 700
1206 | O.8mmA-L L2 K x 12 400
1382 E'f,@?z(gn?m)m) x 10 150
1383 E'ﬂ"(g'fsﬁﬁm)m) x 10 150
1708 | Lot Aniorma, (I(B%;E:k) @ @ x4 500
1710V | Spocial Anterna Holder 1| 2 @ @ x 1 800
3x6mm/NA > FER
3x6mm Bind Screw
1876 | A Z A L5 — M @ x 1 1000
92201 | LSDE VA 1) E/R(eig)) @) x 1 1200
s B 0
o2304| HBZT 20 —F— | @ @ @ x1| 800
92511 ;u?ﬂz_séf_ - x 1 600
92638 énja'r;’% e x 10 200
92696 | & 4 Dok padt | B X2 300
92985 I/-I\;dplggkzzl\fizi:g: “7 |\ @xa 400
3x5x0.1mm<s Ly
3x5x0.1mm Shim X 10
3x5x0.3mm< Ly
3x5x0.3mm Shim X 10
96996 | DX 1o S Bemng | @ X2 1000
Xy bOEED—EIZIFART A=V ELTRELTLEWNMINHY T,

RETIEA T avnR—YERFLTLETOTHELVRDZELY,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.

35




A7 32/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

Part Names Quantity %;&#4
BSW71| h5=F4RY74 V5 (K74 H)
W | Color Nylon Wing (white) 1000 (E(Z;)
BSW71| h5—F40v%4 ¥4 (Ti-) 1000 |
BL | Color Nylon Wing (Blue)
BSW71| A5—F40U94 VY (ErTLUY) 1000
KO | Color Nylon Wing (Fluorescent Orange)
BSW71| #5—-F40um4 VY (§#410-) 1000
KY | Color Nylon Wing (Fluorescent Yellow)
BSW71| A5—F40Y94 VT (HU44) 1000
G Color Nylon Wing (Gun Metallic)
FUR—ER k1.2mmx2 | (5) & 3
BSW84| Shock Piston 1.2mmx2 Hole | instead of @) ®. 250
RA—ILNT FILIA MIMIEL
IF115 | \Wheel Hub None Anodized. 950
RA—ILF v b FILIA SIMIEL
IF116 Wheel Nut None Anodized. 450
IF139 | K4 = (10KRK—) /74 b) 800
W | Wheel (10-spoke / White)
IF139 | K4 =)L (10KZFK=4 [ T)b-) 800
BL | Wheel (10-spoke / Blue)
IF139 | A=l (10KR K=Y | &RALY) 800
KO | Wheel (10-spoke / Fluorescent Orange)
IF139 | R =J (10KR -7 | #%4 IA-) 800
KY | Wheel (10-spoke / Fluorescent Yellow)
IF139 | RA— (10AZK—5 [ HV X %) 800
G | Wheel (10-spoke / Gun Metallic)
FUR—ER b o1.6mmxi | @) & 3K
IFW18 | Sk Piston 1.6mmx1 Hole | instead of (@. 250
FUR—EZ +1.3mm 27 | () & e
IFW19 | Shock Piston 1.3mm 2 Hole| instead of (. 250
IFW32 [ A7UV5 (8) by F-2—1$=Y 7} | () & 3232 900
R | Spring (S) Red ¥ Super Soft mstead of (8.
IFW32 | 2FYV7 (S) FU=v+ YT+ | ()& 3K Hh
GR | Spring (S) Green ¥ Soft| instead of (8. 900
IFW32 | 27 Y5 () K74 b n—F | () & itk 900
W | Spring (S) White ¥ Hard instead of (.
IFW33 | 27YY45 (L) by F:a=i=y 7} | (8D & itk
R | Spring (L) Red¥ Super Soft| instead of (). 900
IFW33 | A7)V (L) FU=>-Y 7 b | @) & Kk
GR | Spring (L ) Green ¥ Soft instead of (8). 900
IFW33 | RFY 5 (L) RI4 b-n—F | @) & ik
W | Spring (L) White ¥ Hard| instead of @). 900
SPH 4 L U#— (FEMCA) | NA /80— T 55—
IFW37 | Sp’silencer (FEMCA) | high- power muffler 6800
SPYSyFANIL(14T) [@DEXR
IFWA7 | 5p Ciutch Bell (14T) | instead of@ 2200
3PCY S vFva— 3E—RUSvFHA
IFW52 | 3pC Cldtch Shoe for 3-piece clutch. 1600
3PCHYSYFARTYLY [3E—RY Sy FH(1.10)
IFW53H| 3pC Ciutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (1.10) 400
3PCHY SV FARTY LY |BE—RY S5 v FA(0.95)
IFWS3M| 3pC Ciutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.95) 400
3PCH SV FARTY VY |BE—ZRY 5 vFH(0.90)
IFW53S 3PC Clutch Spring for 3-piece clutch. (0.90) 400
JYRBETAH—1N— 2.5m | 60 & 3z
IFW103 Rear Stabilizer Bar 2.5mm | instead of 60). 450
w"A—F v b (TR | @E KR
IFW106G| \wheel Nut (Gold) instead of (@. 550
RA—INT (T—ILR) | @&z
IFW107G| \Wheel Hub (Gold) instead of (M. 1100
70V hOT7HRRILF—B
IFW129 Front Lower Suspention Holder B 1500
SPYXHRTL—HMi(Ly )
IFW130 | 5p Rear Suspension Plate 13 (Red) 1500
SPYXHRTL—30(T)L—)
IFW132| 5p Rear Suspension Plate 3 (Blue) 1500
SPU S wFAJL (15T) | [ &3
IFW135| Sp Clutch Bell (15T) | instead of (. 600
JAVMNTFHT(20°) | B—F v RE2—42 4T
IFW138 Front Hub Carrier (200)| Low Caster Type 1200

36

N—Y4%
Part Names
A VF=ARU Y (A=A

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

HNE (F—No.& A%
Quantity
2L VYORBIZAND

(=)

)
WS035 | |hner Sponge (Low-hight)| Install inside of tires. 1300
{UF=RRUY (39U R4 T) | B A Y DREBIZAN D
WS5039 | nner Sponge (round type) | Install insidg of tires. 1300
{AIF=ARYY (M N F)| B4 X DREIZAN DS
W5191 | nner Sponge (High-hight) | Install inside of tires. 1300
W5646 | N1 +59 230384 % SH £)3000
S/H | High-traction Tire (S/H) (%)
W5648 | N 399384 Xitd—y
S/H | High-traction Tire (X-pattern) (%)2000
W5648 | C-GripZ A ¥ X/84—> S 2500
S-C | C-Grip Tire (X pattern S)
W5649 | N +5)Vava4YEVE(LT
S/H | High-traction Tire (pin type) (%2000
W5650 | 1M +549Y 3084 % 744 ax(SS) 2000
SS | High-traction Tire (miclo X SS)
W5650 | C-Grip% 4+ ¥4 78X(SS) #y¥1A 2500
SS-C | C-Grip Tire (miclo X SS)
A—N—=TLFEVHA4Y | Fv MIEMmERL
WS651H Super Multi Pin Tire Same pattern as standerd kit. 2000
1701 | AR LSy T (M) HEEUY/ERXATO— £1250
KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap (M) | Fluorescent Pink / Fluorescent Yellow (%)
h5—YarvFa—J
1790 | Color Silicone Tube 400
AB—B—Ry I R
1793 | Starter Box 12000
IT7Y ) —F—FAIL
1948 | Aj Cieaner Ol 1000
Y=V F(08-21RZ, £3, /A0 yY)
39514 | y1anifod (0.5.-21RZ, Picco, Nova Ross) 3000
4| R=HR—ILEFRTY LY
395141 Manifold Spring 350
< =#h—JL F (0.5.-21RG)
39516 | Manifold (O.S.-21RG) 3000
6v X-FORCE 600=7 F/\y 71— | ZIEWMAEIR
71161 | 6 X-FORCE 600 Ni-Cd Battery | for receiverl 3800
6v-1000mAh= 1 KNy T 1) — | ZIEHMAEIR
71641 6v-1000mAh Ni-Cd Battery | for receiver 4000
80312 | B YXVTOYEULUTF | TFLYFHI IR YY) 800
Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + Plug Locker.
TTARA—ILLUTF | TF74HRA—ILORSN LA
809518 Flywheel Wrench Wrench Set. 1200
v77-Y34 Y 34 F(GP)
92408 | Muffler Joining Pipe (GP20) 550
EEPFEDERINP P
92515 | Leat resistant Muffler Joining Pipe 1000
AY Y84 ~(PEE) | ROOEAMHIL
94402 Loctite (medium strena?h) Screw cement. 900
9499 71=)VRY 7 (500cc) | #AsmAR > T
96422 | Quick Fill Fuel Bottle (500cc)| aid for fueling 1200
FAITITYID)—3— | RT1EORHIMIICRE
695101 | nife Edge Reamer To drill holes of the body. 2000
DCERAER (A=) T-R9-F)| A=) T—R4—RAFKEHR
695142/ pg Quick Charger (For Spark Booster) | DC Charger for Glow Heater. 1900
AR=9T=24—(RyT )| T35e— RNy TY—f#)
695143 Spark Booster (Battery) | Glow Heater (battery included) 2400

200




